Bus

International Coach Service 860 Budapest - Bad Schandau

- Berlin

Direction
Budapest Népliget bus station — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

12 stops

Open route schedule

Budapest Népliget bus station

Vienna International Airport

Vienna Central Station

Brno (bus station Hotel Grand)

Litomysl (bus station)

Hradec Kralové (Terminal)

Ji¢in (bus station)

Liberec (bus station)

Schmilka Grenziibergang

Bad Schandau Nationalparkbahnhof

Dresden Hauptbahnhof

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Route schedule

Go to website

Budapest Népliget bus station — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Monday 05:30
Tuesday 05:30
Wednesday 05:30
Thursday 05:30
Friday 05:30
Saturday 05:30
Sunday 05:30
Route info
Direction: Budapest Népliget bus station
Stops: 12
Trip Duration: 15 hour 10 min
Gorzaw
Wielkopaolski
i Berlin
EHurg Pock
Potsdar &
Polska Warszawa
Zizlona Kalisz
ottbus; . Gora
Leipzig hosebuz
hland : fadom
S Czestochowa
Chemnitz
T ; < Katowice
: ubles Ostrava
urg 5 Cesko
Plzef
Urﬁijerg fhozdpad o Zlir Zilina
s Bayern iy
b Bugbjovice Slovensko,  odia
gs:bulq
- Oberdsterraich @ Bratislava Mligkolc
Munchen
Salzburg Osterreich Siidapest Debn
= Szombathely Alfld éx
© OpanStieetiaprontributors

860 — Budapest - Bad Schandau - Berlin

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-860-2999182893-2997435584
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-860-2999182893-2997435584
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-860-2999182893-2997435584

Direction Route schedule

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Budapest Népliget bus station Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Budapest Népliget bus station
13 stops Monday 08:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:00
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Wednesday 08:00
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Thursday 08:00
Dresden Hauptbahnhof

Friday 08:00
Bad Schandau Nationalparkbahnhof
Schmilka Grenziibergang Saturday 08:00
Liberec (bus station) Sunday 08:00
Ji¢in (bus station) )

Route info
Hradec Kralové (Terminal) Direction: Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Stops: 13

Litomysl (bus station)
Trip Duration: 15 hour 10 min

Brno (bus station Hotel Grand)
Vienna Central Station
Vienna International Airport

Budapest Népliget bus station

860 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-860-2999182893-2997435584

